





Delhi School of Economics and The Indian Econometric Society Trust

Cordially invite you to the

Award Presentation Ceremony of the First "Professor A.L. Nagar Fellow"

To be Conferred upon Professor Kaushik Basu

Senior Vice President & Chief Economist, World Bank Professor of Economics & C. Marks Professor of International Studies, Cornell University

on Friday, April 1, 2016 at 3 pm

in Swami Vivekananda Hall, Delhi School of Economics University of Delhi

Professor Kaushik Basu will deliver the Acceptance Lecture.

Professor Yogesh K. Tyagi

Vice Chancellor, University of Delhi has kindly consented to preside over the function.

Professor Pami Dua

Director, Delhi School of Economics & President, TIES

Professor V.R. Panchamukhi

Chairman, TIES Trust

R.S.V.P

Tel: 011-27667540; 27008132 (Ms Meena Rautela, PA to Director, DSE)

E-mail: director@econdse.org

(Please see detailed programme on next page.)

Programme	
1500-1510	Opening Remarks
	Prof. Pami Dua
	Director, Delhi School of Economics
1510-1520	Introductory Remarks
	Prof. V.R. Panchamukhi
	Chairman, The Indian Econometric Society Trust and
	Former Chairman, ICSSR
1520-1530	About the Award and Distinguished Recipient
	Prof K.L. Krishna
	Life Trustee, TIES Trust &
	Former Director, Delhi School of Economics
1530-1545	Presentation of the first Prof. A.L. Nagar Fellow Award to
	Prof. Kaushik Basu
	Senior Vice President & Chief Economist, The World Bank
	Professor of Economics and C. Marks Professor of International Studies, Cornell University
1545-1625	Acceptance Lecture by Distinguished Award Recipient
	Prof. Kaushik Basu
1625-1645	Q&As
1645-1700	Concluding Remarks
	Prof. Pami Dua & Mr Satish Kaushal
1700-	High Tea
onwards	

-